

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20035-20054/2000

BIHAR STATE EELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S.PULAK ENTERPRISES & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 07/12/2000 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned.

.SP1

(S.Sarangi)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

These matters are shown in Advance List No.1519 as
Item No.304 for 15.12.2000.