

For Bihar State
Electricity Board

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Singh, Adv.

For respondent (s)
in CA 7227 & 7233
& petr. in SLPs
456-60

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. LK Bajla, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sharan, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
C.A. Nos. 7220-7239 of 2000 be treated as the
main matter of the batch.

As agreed between the parties, list these matters
on 27th November, 2002.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master