

#

C.A.No. 7220-7239 OF 2000

.....L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R
Item No. Court No. Section
111 02 XVII

S U P R E M E COURT O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7220-7239 OF 2000.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Bihar State Electricity Board ... Appellant (s)

vs.

M/s. Pulak Enterprises & Ors. ... Respondent(s)

(with office report)

with

Civil Appeal No. 7219/2000, SLP(C) Nos. 456-460/2001 (with office report), SLP(C) No. 12624/2001 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report) and SLP(C) No. 12625/2001 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP).

Date:11/12/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For the Appellant (s)/@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Petitioner(s):@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

in CAs 7220-7239/00 Mr. V R Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mihir Jha, Mr. Navin Prakash,
Mr. Rahul Singh and Mr. Rajeev
Mahapatra, Advs.

in CA 7219/00 Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

in SLPs 456-460/01 Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. L K Bajla, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

in SLP 12624 & 12625/01 Mr. K Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

For the Respondent(s):@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

(in CAs 7220-7239/00)

No.1 in CAs 7233 & Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
7237/00 Mr. L K Bajla, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

No.1 in CAs 7223-24, Mr. K Parasaran, Sr. Adv.

7230 & 7231-32/00

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

...2/-

.PA

:2:

No. 1 in CA 7226/00

Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

No. 1 in CAs 7234 &
7239/00

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Jharkhad State Elect.
Board.

Mr. S Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

(in CA 7219/00)
No. 4

Mr. V R Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mihir Jha, Mr. Navin Prakash,
Mr. Rahul Singh and Mr. Rajeev
Mahapatra, Advs.

(in SLPs 456-460/01)
All respondents

Mr. V R Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mihir Jha, Mr. Navin Prakash,
Mr. Rahul Singh and Mr. Rajeev
Mahapatra, Advs.

(in SLP 12624/01)
Nos. 1-8

Mr. V R Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mihir Jha, Mr. Navin Prakash,
Mr. Rahul Singh and Mr. Rajeev
Mahapatra, Advs.

No. 11

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

(in SLP 12625/01)
Nos. 1-9

Mr. V R Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mihir Jha, Mr. Navin Prakash,
Mr. Rahul Singh and Mr. Rajeev
Mahapatra, Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Mr. V R Reddy commenced his arguments at 2.35 P.M. and
was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master