

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.121/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7233 OF 2000

BIHAR STATE EELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.PULAK ENTERPRISES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and with office report)

Date: 19/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-Applicant:

Mr. L.K.Bajla, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shree Prakash Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the civil appeals in the month of February, 2006.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master